
Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Category
Historical Venue 

Address
Via Santo Stefano, 16 — Bologna 

Distance in km
Located in the Historical City Center 
Train Station 2 km 
Airport: 10 km 

Parking
Parking garage nearby 

Accessible by public transport 
Yes

Contacts
Letizia Isolani Event Manager

+39 051 230579 
l.cavazza@isolani.it

www.isolani.it/palazzo-isolani/en

Overview
Palazzo Isolani is a fascinating 18th 
century venue in the heart of Bologna, 
Piazza Santo Stefano (also known as 
Piazza delle Sette Chiese), it has for 
centuries offered its arcades and one 
of the most enchanting walks in 
Bologna. The eighteenth-century 
rooms on the ground floor are richly 
frescoed. The portraits of Isolani 
Family and that one of the King of 
Naples Giacomo Murat, with whom 
the Isolani were related in the early 
nineteenth century, give an 
atmosphere of majestic solemnity to 
the location, ideal for receptions, 
weddings, cocktails and gala dinners 
but also conferences, corporate 
events, seminars, workshops and 
press conferences.

Palazzo Isolani



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Meeting Rooms Layout

Meeting Rooms

Senatori
Cardinale
Alcova
Settecento
Granduca
Specchi
Archivio
Archi
Galleria 

Sqm Area

77,50
52,70
48
73,90
43,5
52,48
59,80
60
38 

Theatre

65/70
40
30
95/100
35
40
50
15+15
25 

U Shape

/
/
/
30
/
/
/
/
/ 

Classroom 

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/ 

Boardroom

/
/
/
25
/
/
/
/
/ 

Banquet

70
50
40
80
40
50
50
40
30 

Cocktail

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/ 

Height Mt

4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90
4,90 

Natural Light

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes 



Bologna  
Convention Bureau

bcb@bolognawelcome.it
bolognaconventionbureau.it

+39 051 65 83 120
+39 051 65 83 129

Standard technical equipment 
•  Wifi 
•
•

 Audio amplification system 
Air conditioning
(Settecento -Cardinale Rooms)

• Heating
•  Flipchart
•  Natural Light
• 4   Wireless Microphones
•   Video Projector PANASONIC PT-

VX500E

Other available areas
Foyer, cloakroom coat hangers for 300 
people

Disability Access

Tutto il palazzo si trova al piano terra 
senza barriere architettoniche, bagno 
disabili al piano  

Rooms
B&B on site with 4 double rooms or 
double rooms single use (one if 
necessary triple) 

Opening Hours for events 
To be defined with the venue

Night Opening 
01.00 am

Catering/Restaurant 
Not exclusive external supplier

Live Music 
Possibility of providing this 
service for events until midnight, 
then turn down and turn off by 
01.00




