

Palazzo Isolani

Overview

Palazzo Isolani is a fascinating 18th century venue in the heart of Bologna, Piazza Santo Stefano (also known as Piazza delle Sette Chiese) it has for centuries offered its arcades and one of the most enchanting walks in Bologna. The eighteenth-century rooms on the ground floor are richly frescoed. The portraits of Isolani Family and that one of the King of Naples Giacomo Murat, with whom the Isolani were related in the early nineteenth century, give an atmosphere of majestic solemnity to the location, ideal for receptions, weddings, cocktails and gala dinners but also conferences, corporate events, seminars, workshops and press conferences.

Category

Historical Venue

Address

Via Santo Stefano, 16 — Bologna

Distance in km

Located in the Historical City Center Train Station 2 km Airport: 10 km

Parking

Parking garage nearby

Accessible by public transport

Yes

Contacts

Letizia Isolani Event Manager +39 051 230579 I.cavazza@isolani.it www.isolani.it/palazzo-isolani/en



Meeting Rooms Layout

			ایی:	==	:=::		498		
Meeting Rooms	Sqm Area	Theatre	U Shape	Classroom	Boardroom	Banquet	Cocktail	Height Mt	Natural Light
Senatori	77,50	65/70	/	/	/	70	/	4,90	Yes
Cardinale	52,70	40	/	/	/	50	/	4,90	Yes
Alcova	48	30	/	/	/	40	/	4,90	Yes
Settecento	73,90	95/100	30	/	25	80	/	4,90	Yes
Granduca	43,5	35	/	/	/	40	/	4,90	Yes
Specchi	52,48	40	/	/	/	50	/	4,90	Yes
Archivio	59,80	50	/	/	/	50	/	4,90	Yes
Archi	60	15+15	/	/	/	40	/	4,90	Yes
Galleria	38	25	/	/	/	30	/	4.90	Yes



Standard technical equipment

- Wifi
- · Audio amplification system
- Air conditioning (Settecento-Cardinale Rooms)
- Heating
- Flipchart
- NaturalLight
- 4Wireless Microphones
- Video Projector PANASONIC PT-VX500E

Other available areas

Foyer, cloakroom coat hangers for 300 people

Disability Access

Tutto il palazzo si trova al piano terra senza barriere architettoniche, bagno disabili al piano

Rooms

B&B on site with 4 double rooms or double rooms single use (one if necessary triple)

Opening Hours for events

To be defined with the venue

Night Opening

01.00 am

Catering/Restaurant

Not exclusive external supplier

Live Music

Possibility of providing this service for events until midnight, then turn down and turn off by 01.00